Part No
Chain
Size Grade PL (kN) BL (kN) A B C D E F G
300G470 70 R4 4064 5156 420 294 280 70 92 81 77 58
300G476 76 R4 4731 6001 456 319 304 76 100 87 84 67
300G484 84 R4 5682 7208 504 353 336 84 110 97 92 88
300G489 89 R4 6310 8004 534 374 356 89 117 102 98 99
300G495 95 R4 7096 9001 570 399 380 95 124 109 105 150
300G4102 102 R4 8054 10217 612 428 408 102 134 117 112 168
300G4105 105 R4 8478 10754 630 441 420 105 138 121 116 175
300G4108 108 R4 8909 11301 648 454 432 108 141 124 119 193
3005G4114 114 R4 9791 12420 684 479 456 114 149 131 125 205
300G4117 117 R4 10242 12993 702 491 468 117 153 135 129 219
300G4120 120 R4 10700 13573 720 504 480 120 157 138 132 241
300G4127 127 R4 11789 14955 762 533 508 127 166 146 140 280
300G4133 133 R4 12746 16169 798 559 532 133 174 153 146 322
300G4146 146 R4 14881 18877 876 613 584 146 191 168 161 425
300G4152 152 R4 15890 20156 912 638 608 152 199 175 167 480
Tolerances on Forged Surfaces +/- 2.5% - Tolerances on Machined Surfaces + / - 1% - Tolerances on Crown Area +5% / -0%
Type approved others in progress
Manufactured & Tested in Germany
Can also be supplied in grade R3
The Trident Thin Kenter comes with our 3 tooth locking mechinism superior to the single tooth Kenter
Supplied with DNV-GL Certification as standard.
Other Class Certification available on request, ABS, BV, LR
NOTES:-
Revision: 01 - 07/12/2015
Chain Fittings
Trident Slim Kenter Shackle R4
DNV-GL Type Approved
In accordance with DNV-OS-E302 Offshore Mooring Chain
Dimensions (mm)
Weight (Kg)